7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:05 PM
7:10 PM
7:25 PM
7:35 PM
7:50 PM
8:00 PM
8:10 PM
8:15PM
8:20 PM

Waterford Selectboard Meeting
Tuesday, May 10, 2022
Waterford School (In Person)
Via Zoom:

Call to Order

Modifications to Agenda
Approve Minutes to Last Meeting
Citizens’ Concerns

ARPA Funds

Highway

Town Email

Cemetery Bids

Driveway Permit

Dog Licenses Warrant

Adjourn



