Waterford Selectboard Meeting Tuesday, May 10, 2022 Waterford School (In Person) Via Zoom:

7:00 PM	Call to Order
/:00 PM	Can to Order
7:00 PM	Modifications to Agenda
7:05 PM	Approve Minutes to Last Meeting
7:10 PM	Citizens' Concerns
7:25 PM	ARPA Funds
7:35 PM	Highway
7:50 PM	Town Email
8:00 PM	Cemetery Bids
8:10 PM	Driveway Permit
8:15 PM	Dog Licenses Warrant
8:20 PM	Adjourn